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Red Division

TX Defenders
Muley

Happy Birthday!
Raoul Dukes

Blue Division

Headbustaz D
Light Switch
Fever's Break
Murray Up Offense

White Division

hurts

Raise The Flag
Tobaccoville Chainsmokers
Gridiron Granite

Total Points

Headbustaz D

TX Defenders
Raise The Flag
Muley

hurts

Happy Birthday!
Tobaccoville Chainsmokers
Light Switch

Raoul Dukes
Murray Up Offense
Fever's Break
Gridiron Granite
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619.55
545.20
506.80
480.20
477.70
457.15
445.30
431.30
427.10
418.70
403.45
358.40

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
545.20
480.20
457.15
427.10

PF
619.55
431.30
403.45
418.70

PF
477.70
506.80
445.30
358.40
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PA
438.95
468.75
402.35
455.00

PA
352.25
502.85
519.45
521.90

PA
411.15
505.35
455.65
537.20

PTS
545.20
480.20
457.15
427.10

PTS
619.55
431.30
403.45
418.70

PTS
477.70
506.80
445.30
358.40
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